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Ingredients, Nutrition & Allergens Data Sheet

ITEM # 62804 ICEE Roller Belt Single 0.71 0z (20 g)
it Amount/serving % DV Amount/serving % DV
Nutrltlon IS e © The Daily Value
Facts Total Fat 0Og 0% Total Carb. 16g 6% (DV) tells you how
- much a nutrient

18 serving Sat. Fat Og 0% Fiber Og 0% i a serving of
per container Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 11g fogd_lcodn_trib;gaosoto
Serving size Cholesterol Omg 0% _Inol.11gAdded Sugars 22% aalorivs & day is
1 piece (209) Sodium 40mg 2% Protein 0g used for general

Calories
per serving

70

Vitamin D 0% ¢ Calcium 0% + Iron 1mg 6% * Potassium 0%

nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: CORN SYRUP, SUGAR,
WHEAT FLOUR, MODIFIED
CORNSTARCH, MALIC ACID, PALM OIL,
CITRIC ACID, LACTIC ACID, SODIUM
LACTATE, TRISODIUM CITRATE, SALT,
MONO_AND DIGLYCERIDES, ARTIFICIAL
FLAVORS, GLYCERIN, RED 40, BLUE 1.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, GLUTEN.

MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SOY

Present in other

products manufactured Present in the same
Component Present in Product on same line manufacturing plant
Tree Nuts or its
derivatives NO NO NO
Peanut or its derivatives NO NO NO
Sesame or its derivatives NO NO NO
Dairy (Milk, Lactose, etc) NO NO NO
Eggs or its derivatives NO NO NO
Fish or its derivatives NO NO NO
Shellfish or its derivatives NO NO NO
Soy or its derivatives NO NO YES
Wheat or its derivatives YES YES YES
Sulphites NO NO NO
Gluten YES YES YES
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